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Wktadka styczen

Fanuary insert

ZUPA
SouUPpP

ZUPA CHRZANOWA | HORSERADISH SOUP

Kielbasa wedzona / kremowe puree z cebulka / wloszczyzna
Smoked sausage / creamy mashed potatoes with onion / mirepoix

DANIA GEOWNE
MAIN DISHES

CHINKALI | KHINKALI

Karczek wolowy / bulion
Beef neck / broth

FILET Z KACZKI | DUCK BREAST

Piers z kaczki w ziotach / burak karmelizowany w miodzie / brukselka / fondant ziemniaczany / jus
Duck breast in herbs / honey-glazed beels / Brussels sprouts / fondant potatoes / gravy

DESER
DESSERT

TIRAMISU | TIRAMISU
Savoiardi / amaretto / mascarpone / espresso
Ladyfingers / amaretto/ mascarpone / espresso

DRINKI
DRINKS
GRZANY APEROL | MULLED APEROL

Whisky Johnnie Walker / suszona gruszka / rozmaryn
Fohnnie Walker / dried pear / rosemary

GRZANE WINO | MULLED WINE

TEQUILA SUNRISE

Tequila Olmeca / sok pomaranczowy / grenadyna
Tequila Olmeca / orange juice / grenadine

PORTOFINO

Campari / sok grejpfrutowy / tonic
Campari / grapefruit juice / tonic

Lista alergenow dostepna u obstugi
List of allergens available at the personel

25 pln

40 pln

65 pln

26 pln

32 pln

22 pln

28 pln

26 pln




Dania dzieciece
Kids menu

/ZUPY
SOPU

ROSOL. Z MAKARONEM I WARZYWAMI
Broth with noodles and vegetables

ZUPA POMIDOROWA Z MAKARONEM
[ WARZYWAMI

‘Tomato soup with noodles and vegetables

DANIA GEOWNE
MAIN COURSES

NUGGETSY Z KURCZAKA Z FRYTKAMI I SUROWKA

Chicken nuggets with fries and salad
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE
Spaghetti bolognese
DESERY
DESSERTS

PUCHAREK LODOWY Z OWOCAMI
Ice cream cup with fruit

CIASTO DOMOWEGO WYPIEKU
Homemade cake

Lista alergenow dostepna u obstugi
List of allergens available at the personel

2504
15 pln

2504

15 pln

3508
26 pln

3508
28 pln

180 ¢
28 pln

180 ¢
18 pln



FACEBOOK
fb/domkrolow

v

GOOGLE MAPS
google.com/maps
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